
Journée : 1
24 MARS 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 ANGERS BELLE BEILLE AC 1
2 ANGERS CROIX BLANCHE 2
3 ANGERS DOUTRE SC 1
4 ANGERS INTREPIDE 2
5 ANGERS NDC 2
6 AVRILLE AS 2
7 BEAUCOUZE SC 2
8 CANTENAY EPINARD US 1
1 CHALLAIN LOIRE AS 1
2 CHAMPTOCE USSCA 1
3 LA POSSONNIERE SAVEN 2
4 LA POUEZE ES 1
5 LE LION D'ANGERS CS 2
6 LONGUENEE ESHA 2
7 LONGUENEE ESHA 3
8 MARANS GENE US 1
1 MONTREUIL JUIGNE BF 2
2 POUANCE USA 1
3 SEGRE ESHA 2
4 ST GEORGES/LOIRE US 1
5 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT F.C. 1
6 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT F.C. 2
7 ST MARTIN AVIRE LOUV 2
8 VAL D'ERDRE AUXENCE AS 1
1 ANDREZE JUB-JALLAIS FC 2
2 CHEMILLE MELAY 2
3 CHOLET JEUNE France 2
4 CHOLET PORTUGAIS FC 1
5 CHOLET SO 3
6 CORON LA SALLE AS 1
7 LA SALLE AUBRY POIT 2
8 LA TESSOUALLE EA 1
1 LA TOURLANDRY VEZINS 2
2 LA TOURLANDRY VEZINS 3
3 MAZIERES EN MAUGES 1
4 SOMLOIRYZERNAY CP 2
5 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 2
6 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 3
7 ST LEZIN AS MAUGES 1
8 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 2

A

1 AVRILLE AS 

2 LA POSSONNIERE SAVEN 

3 VAL D'ERDRE AUXENCE AS 

1

2

B

CHEMILLE MELAY

MAZIERES EN MAUGES

PROCHAINE JOURNEE : samedi 07 AVRIL 2018



Journée : 1
24 MARS 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 AVRILLE AS 

1 ANGERS CROIX BLANCHE 1
2 ANGERS SCA 3
3 ANGERS VAILLANTE 3
4 BAUNE VAL BAUGEOIS 1
5 CHATEAUNEUF US 1
6 ECOUFLANT AS 1
7 JUIGNE FC LOUET 1
8 LE PLESSIS GRAMMOIRE 1
1 LES PONTS DE CE AS 1
2 LES PONTS DE CE AS 2
3 MORANNES ES 1
4 MORANNES ES 2
5 MURS ERIGNE ASI 2
6 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1
7 ST BARTHELEMY ASC 2
8 ST MELAINE/AUBANCE 1
1 ST SYLVAIN ANJOU AS 2
2 STE GEMMES/LOIRE O 1
3 TIERCE CHEFFES AS 2
4 TIERCE CHEFFES AS 3
5 TRELAZE EGLANTINE 1
6 TRELAZE FOYER 2
7 TRELAZE FOYER 3
8 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 1
1 ALLONNES BRAIN UF 1
2 ANDARD BRAIN ES 1
3 ANDARD BRAIN ES 2
4 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 2
5 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 3
6 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE US 2
7 BRISSAC AUBANCE ES 2
1 CORNE USC 1
2 DOUE LA FONTAINE RC 2
3 GENNES LES ROSIERS 2
4 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 2
5 LE PUY VAUDELNAY ES 1
6 LONGUE AC 1
7 MARTIGNE ES LAYON 1
1 MONTREUIL BELLAY UA 1
2 SAUMUR BAYARD AS 2
3 SAUMUR OFC 2
4 VARENNES VILLEBER ES 1
5 VERNOIL VERNANTES 1
6 VIVY NEUILLE 90 AS 1

C

1

2

3

ECOUFLANT AS

ST BARTHELEMY ASC

TRELAZE EGLANTINE

D

1 ANDARD BRAIN ES

2 LONGUE AC

3 VERNANTES

PROCHAINE JOURNEE : samedi 07 AVRIL 2018



Journée : 1
24 MARS 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 AVRILLE AS 

1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 3
2 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2
3 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 4
4 BOUZILLE MARILLAIS 1
5 CHAMPTOCEAUX CASTELV 1
6 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN 1
7 CHOLET JEUNE France 3
8 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 2
1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 3
2 INGRANDES LE FRESNE 1
3 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 2
4 LE FIEF GESTE FC 2
5 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE FC 2
6 LE PUY ST BONNET AS 1
7 LIRE DRAIN O 2
8 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE FC 2
1 ST FLORENT BOUTOUCHERE 2
2 ST GERMAIN VAL MOINE 1
3 ST GERMAIN VAL MOINE 2
4 ST LAURENT MESNIL 1
5 ST PIERRE MONTREV AS 2
6 TILLIERES ARC 1
7 TILLIERES ARC 2
8 VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE 1

E

1

2

3

CHAMPTOCEAUX CASTELV

INGRANDES LE FRESNE

VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE

PROCHAINE JOURNEE : samedi 07 AVRIL 2018



Journée : 2
7 AVRIL 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 ANGERS BELLE BEILLE AC 1
2 AVRILLE AS 2
3 SEGRE ESHA 2
4 VAL D'ERDRE AUXENCE AS 1
5 LA POUEZE ES 1
6 LE LION D'ANGERS CS 2
7 ANGERS CROIX BLANCHE 2
8 BEAUCOUZE SC 2
1 CHALLAIN LOIRE AS 1
2 LONGUENEE ESHA 2
3 ANGERS DOUTRE SC 1
4 CANTENAY EPINARD US 1
5 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT F.C. 1
6 ST GEORGES/LOIRE US 1
7 CHAMPTOCE USSCA 1
8 LONGUENEE ESHA 3
1 MONTREUIL JUIGNE BF 2
2 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT F.C. 2
3 LA POSSONNIERE SAVEN 2
4 MARANS GENE US 1
5 ANGERS INTREPIDE 2
6 ANGERS NDC 2
7 POUANCE USA 1
8 ST MARTIN AVIRE LOUV 2
1 ANDREZE JUB-JALLAIS FC 2
2 CORON LA SALLE AS 1
3 MAZIERES EN MAUGES 1
4 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 3
5 SOMLOIRYZERNAY CP 2
6 ST LEZIN AS MAUGES 1
7 CHEMILLE MELAY 2
8 LA SALLE AUBRY POIT 2
1 CHOLET JEUNE France 2
2 LA TESSOUALLE EA 1
3 LA TOURLANDRY VEZINS 2
4 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 2
5 LA TOURLANDRY VEZINS 3
6 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 2
7 CHOLET PORTUGAIS FC 1
8 CHOLET SO 3

A

1 LA POUEZE ES 

2 ST GEORGES/LOIRE US 

3 MONTREUIL JUIGNE BF 

1

2

B

ST LEZIN AS MAUGES

CHOLET PORTUGAIS FC

PROCHAINE JOURNEE : samedi 14 AVRIL 2018



Journée : 2
7 AVRIL 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 LA POUEZE ES 

1 ANGERS CROIX BLANCHE 1
2 ECOUFLANT AS 1
3 TIERCE CHEFFES AS 2
4 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 1
5 MORANNES ES 2
6 MURS ERIGNE ASI 2
7 ANGERS SCA 3
8 JUIGNE FC LOUET 1
1 LES PONTS DE CE AS 1
2 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1
3 ANGERS VAILLANTE 3
4 LE PLESSIS GRAMMOIRE 1
5 TRELAZE EGLANTINE 1
6 TIERCE CHEFFES AS 3
7 LES PONTS DE CE AS 2
8 ST BARTHELEMY ASC 2
1 ST SYLVAIN ANJOU AS 2
2 TRELAZE FOYER 2
3 MORANNES ES 1
4 ST MELAINE/AUBANCE 1
5 BAUNE VAL BAUGEOIS1
6 CHATEAUNEUF US 1
7 STE GEMMES/LOIRE O 1
8 TRELAZE FOYER 3
1 BRISSAC AUBANCE ES 2
2 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE US 2
3 VERNOIL VERNANTES 1
4 LE PUY VAUDELNAY ES 1
5 ANDARD BRAIN ES 1
6 ALLONNES BRAIN UF 1
7 DOUE LA FONTAINE RC 2

1 LONGUE AC 1
2 MARTIGNE ES LAYON 1
3 ANDARD BRAIN ES 2
4 CORNE USC 1
5 VIVY NEUILLE 90 AS 1
6 GENNES LES ROSIERS 2

1 SAUMUR OFC 2
2 SAUMUR BAYARD AS 2
3 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 2
4 MONTREUIL BELLAY UA 1
5 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 2
6 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 3
7 VARENNES VILLEBER ES 1

C

1

2

3

ANGERS CROIX BLANCHE

LES PONTS DE CE AS

BAUNE VAL BAUGEOIS

D

1 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE US

2 GENNES LES ROSIERS

3 SAUMUR OFC

PROCHAINE JOURNEE : samedi 14 AVRIL 2018



Journée : 2
7 AVRIL 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 LA POUEZE ES 

1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 3
2 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN 1
3 ST GERMAIN VAL MOINE 2
4 VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE 1
5 LE FIEF GESTE FC 2
6 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE FC 2
7 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2
8 CHOLET JEUNE France 3
1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 3
2 LE PUY ST BONNET AS 1
3 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 4
4 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 2
5 ST PIERRE MONTREV AS 2
6 ST LAURENT MESNIL 1
7 INGRANDES LE FRESNE 1
8 LIRE DRAIN O 2
1 ST FLORENT BOUTOUCHERE 2
2 TILLIERES ARC 1
3 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 2
4 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE FC 2
5 BOUZILLE MARILLAIS 1
6 CHAMPTOCEAUX CASTELV 1
7 ST GERMAIN VAL MOINE 1
8 TILLIERES ARC 2

E

1

2

3

ST GERMAIN VAL MOINE

BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE

BOUZILLE MARILLAIS FC

PROCHAINE JOURNEE : samedi 14 AVRIL 2018



Journée : 3
14 AVRIL 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 ANGERS BELLE BEILLE AC 1
2 BEAUCOUZE SC 2
3 LA POSSONNIERE SAVEN 2
4 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT F.C. 1
5 CANTENAY EPINARD US 1
6 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT F.C. 2
7 ST GEORGES/LOIRE US 1
8 ANGERS CROIX BLANCHE 2
1 CHALLAIN LOIRE AS 1
2 LONGUENEE ESHA 3
3 SEGRE ESHA 2
4 ANGERS NDC 2
5 MARANS GENE US 1
6 AVRILLE AS 2
7 ANGERS INTREPIDE 2
8 CHAMPTOCE USSCA 1
1 MONTREUIL JUIGNE BF 2
2 ST MARTIN AVIRE LOUV 2
3 ANGERS DOUTRE SC 1
4 LE LION D'ANGERS CS 2
5 VAL D'ERDRE AUXENCE AS 1
6 LONGUENEE ESHA 2
7 LA POUEZE ES 1
8 POUANCE USA 1
1 ANDREZE JUB-JALLAIS FC 2
2 LA SALLE AUBRY POIT 2
3 LA TOURLANDRY VEZINS 2
4 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 2
5 LA TESSOUALLE EA 1
6 LA TOURLANDRY VEZINS 3
7 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 3
8 CHEMILLE MELAY 2
1 CHOLET JEUNE France 2
2 CHOLET SO 3
3 MAZIERES EN MAUGES 1
4 ST LEZIN AS MAUGES 1
5 CORON LA SALLE AS 1
6 SOMLOIRYZERNAY CP 2
7 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 2
8 CHOLET PORTUGAIS FC 1

A

1 BEAUCOUZE SC 

2 MARANS GENE US 

3 ST MARTIN AVIRE LOUV 

1

2

B

LA TESSOUALLE

CHOLET SO

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 21 ET 28 AVRIL, 5 MAI  2018



Journée : 3
14 AVRIL 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 BEAUCOUZE SC 

1 ANGERS CROIX BLANCHE 1
2 JUIGNE FC LOUET 1
3 MORANNES ES 1
4 TRELAZE EGLANTINE 1
5 LE PLESSIS GRAMMOIRE 1
6 TRELAZE FOYER 2
7 TIERCE CHEFFES AS 3
8 ANGERS SCA 3
1 LES PONTS DE CE AS 1
2 ST BARTHELEMY ASC 2
3 TIERCE CHEFFES AS 2
4 CHATEAUNEUF US 1
5 ST MELAINE/AUBANCE 1
6 ECOUFLANT AS 1
7 BAUNE VAL BAUGEOIS 1
8 LES PONTS DE CE AS 2
1 ST SYLVAIN ANJOU AS 2
2 TRELAZE FOYER 3
3 ANGERS VAILLANTE 3
4 MURS ERIGNE ASI 2
5 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 1
6 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1
7 MORANNES ES 2
8 STE GEMMES/LOIRE O 1
1 ALLONNES BRAIN UF 1
2 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 2
3 DOUE LA FONTAINE RC 2
4 ANDARD BRAIN ES 1
5 BRISSAC AUBANCE ES 2
6 VIVY NEUILLE 90 AS 1
1 MONTREUIL BELLAY UA 1
2 VERNOIL VERNANTES 1
3 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 3
4 SAUMUR BAYARD AS 2
5 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE US 2
6 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 2
7 GENNES LES ROSIERS 2
1 LONGUE AC 1
2 SAUMUR OFC 2
3 ANDARD BRAIN ES 2
4 MARTIGNE ES LAYON 1
5 LE PUY VAUDELNAY ES 1
6 VARENNES VILLEBER ES 1
7 CORNE USC 1

C

1

2

3

LE PLESSIS GRAMMOIRE

ST MELAINE/AUBANCE

ANGERS VAILLANTE

D

1 ALLONES BRAIN UF

2 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS

3 VARENNES VILLEBERNIER ES

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 21 ET 28 AVRIL, 5 MAI  2018



Journée : 3
14 AVRIL 2018

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 2

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 BEAUCOUZE SC 

1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 3
2 CHOLET JEUNE France 3
3 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 2
4 ST PIERRE MONTREV AS 2
5 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 2
6 TILLIERES ARC 1
7 ST LAURENT MESNIL 1
8 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2
1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 3
2 LIRE DRAIN O 2
3 ST GERMAIN VAL MOINE 2
4 CHAMPTOCEAUX CASTELV 1
5 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE FC 2
6 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN 1
7 BOUZILLE MARILLAIS 1
8 INGRANDES LE FRESNE 1
1 ST FLORENT BOUTOUCHERE 2
2 TILLIERES ARC 2
3 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 4
4 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE FC 2
5 VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE 1
6 LE PUY ST BONNET AS 1
7 LE FIEF GESTE FC 2
8 ST GERMAIN VAL MOINE 1

E

1

2

3

ST LAURENT MESNIL

CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN

LE PUY ST BONNET AS

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 21 ET 28 AVRIL, 5 MAI  2018


